Group

Manufacturer
Manufacturer item no.
EAN/UPC

Description

Main features

Battery technology

Battery voltage

Number of batteries included
Weight

Width

Height

Package width

Package height

Package depth

APC APCRBC143, Sealed Lead Acid
(VRLA), 120V, 1 pc(s), Silver, 600 VAh,
22.3 kg

Replacement Battery Cartridge #143

Batteries

APC
APCRBC143
0731304292548

APC APCRBC143. Battery technology: Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA), Battery voltage:
120 V, Number of batteries included: 1 pc(s). Weight: 22.3 kg, Width: 279 mm,
Height: 225 mm. Package width: 293 mm, Package height: 253 mm, Package
depth: 495 mm

General
Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA)
120V
1 pc(s)
22.3kg
279 mm
225 mm
293 mm
253 mm
495 mm



